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Anlage
In der Anlage 15, 68259 Mannheim
T 0621-7176382 info@tsvbadenia.de

Sportwart/in
Nguyen Luong, Quy
T 0621711317 quy@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 1
MF: Patrick Orth
m 01733157985; patrickorth9l@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Orth, Patrick

Hinze, Robert
Schonung, Enno
Fechner, Martin
lvanovic, Jonas
Perndl, Marvin

Back, Ernst

Unold, Julian

Ochs, Simon

Alles, Patrick
Marcon, Mario
Bohm, Yannick
Zoeller, Miles

Uhrig, Stephan
Nickel, Jens

Lamm, Julien
Schoene, Roman
Hammann, Ole

Rub, Oskar

Krieter, Christian Linus
Bido Molina, Quintino
Gogny Levano, Miguel
Marcon, Leopold
Noffz, Julian

Noffz, Lukas

Theis, Alexander
Wittemann, Gregor
Endref3, Miro

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19106256
16301915
16102095
19105910
10050712
10368045
16301798
19106478
10151799
19105766
10359878
10759007
10458283
16102153
17352636
18502164
10359812
10771927
10832429
10763435
10769831
18066598
10555691
10163252
10567355
17151390
10260510
10909581

LK DR
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK21,5
LK23,0
LK20,3
LK21,3
LK24,4
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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36

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Brohm, Jakob
Dewald, Alexander
Di Benedetto, Franco
Palme, Martin
Podbicanin, Almer
Rothammer, Rolf
von Dungen, Niklas
Wistholz, Rainer

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10770399
16994481
16593541
16102029
17055987
16250217
10770964
16051132

LK DR
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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